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CITY OF HARRISBURG

NameParcel NumberSale Number

- Ward 01

Site Address

QUAID TARA D 4 01-001-086-000-0000 1933 LENOX ST 9,033.77

WILLIAMS LAWRENCE E 5 01-007-016-000-0000 1241 HUDSON ST 10,465.28

ZERBY COREY M 6 01-007-057-000-0000 1216 S 19TH ST 8,281.92

VALENTINE ELIZABETH  12 01-018-023-000-0000 1614 REVERE ST 11,409.63

FREDERICO CHARLES J 17 01-022-067-000-0000 921 S 15TH ST 1,078.96

SPENCE SAWBETH D 20 01-024-033-000-0000 1417 SYCAMORE ST 13,774.50

T 1 PROPERTIES LLC   21 01-025-002-000-0000 1401 PAXTON ST 39,341.63

IGLESIA LA NUEVA JERUSALEN  23 01-028-008-000-0000 1258 S 14TH ST 1,269.95

IGLESIA LA NUEVA JERUSALEN  24 01-028-009-000-0000 1251 S 13TH ST 4,207.91

WATSON MARK A 25 01-028-014-000-0000 1261 S 13TH ST 7,206.22

BAWO ALIEU  26 01-028-021-000-0000 1318 HANOVER ST 14,541.44

BAWO ALIEU  

BAWO ALIEU  27 01-028-022-000-0000 1316 HANOVER ST 37,107.51

BAWO ALIEU  

WILLOW LLC   31 01-028-036-000-0000 1231 S 13TH ST 13,832.53

WILLOW LLC   

WILLOW LLC   32 01-028-037-000-0000 1237 S 13TH ST 22,410.71

ASKIA ENTERPRISES LLC   33 01-035-004-000-0000 1322 S 13TH ST 7,432.09

OTERO AUREA E 34 01-035-007-000-0000 1328 S 13TH ST 3,757.22

JONES EDWARD M JR36 01-035-016-000-0000 1348 S 13TH ST 1,936.40

MASONIC HALL ASSOCIATION   42 01-035-036-000-0000 1401 HANOVER ST 33,209.07

GIRMA TEDROS  45 01-035-088-000-0000 1410 S 14TH ST 20,847.75

MICHAEL LYDIA T 

MASSEY ELIJAH QUINN  49 01-035-178-000-0000 1448 S 13TH ST 4,271.81

MASSEY ELIJAH QUINN  

NEW HEIGHTS SOUTH LLC   50 01-035-208-000-0000 1510 S 13TH ST 6,547.29

SHENOY VISNU B 66 01-058-095-000-0000 611 SHOWERS ST 24,062.44

SHENOY LEENA  

SHENOY VISHNUDA B 67 02-003-001-000-0000 109 WASHINGTON ST 25,344.55

SHENOY LEENA  

1716 PLUS PA LLC   79 02-011-081-000-0000 255 CRESCENT ST 12,446.53

1716 PLUS PA   

ZOOK DOUGLAS L 
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MAPLE PROPERTIES LLC   80 02-012-037-000-0000 1244 KITTATANNY ST 6,208.82

JACKSON ANTHONY  82 02-012-062-000-0000 247 HUMMEL ST 8,186.64

WADE MICHAEL  

JACKSON ANTHONY  83 02-012-063-000-0000 247 1/2 HUMMEL ST 3,955.72

VO BA V 84 02-013-019-000-0000 232 S 14TH ST 12,220.77

DANG LUU  

SCHUBERT DANIEL L 88 02-013-035-000-0000 219 S 13TH ST 12,373.37

PAULEMON DIEUDONNE  96 02-016-007-000-0000 312 CRESCENT ST 31,761.48

CASSEUS PAULEMON MARIE M 

SANCHEZ JASON C 108 02-018-057-000-0000 1226 SWATARA ST 14,019.96

TURNS LEO H 109 02-018-077-000-0000 329 CRESCENT ST 11,669.31

TURNS YVETTE M 

JACKSON KIM  113 02-019-003-000-0000 1255 KITTATINNY ST 7,859.71

MANIARI MOHAMMED  114 02-019-007-000-0000 1247 KITTATINNY ST 6,798.46

REYES FAUSTO I 117 02-019-015-000-0000 310 S 13TH ST 14,300.00

REYES FAUSTO I 

DAVIS ROY D 122 02-019-057-000-0000 325 HUMMEL ST 2,415.87

DAVIS ROY D 

URENA PROPERTIES LLC   126 02-020-016-000-0000 322 S 14TH ST 20,379.66

URENA PROPERTIES LLC   

QNB BANK   127 02-020-018-000-0000 326 S 14TH ST 5,966.03

BECKER KYLE S 128 02-020-021-000-0000 332 S 14TH ST 11,360.04

COLSTON NEIGHBORHOOD DEVELOPMENT LLC   129 02-020-024-000-0000 340 S 14TH ST 10,784.02

COLSTON NEIGHBORHOOD DEVELOPMENT LLC   

DANIEL KEVIN  130 02-020-038-000-0000 1316 SWATARA ST 8,499.70

RIVERA JOSE  131 02-020-040-000-0000 1312 SWATARA ST 6,880.06

SAEZ DAELENE  133 02-021-013-000-0000 330 S 15TH ST 5,655.68

SAEZ GRISEL  

FARRELL WILLIAM M 134 02-021-018-000-0000 340 S 15TH ST 13,160.74

FARRELL WILLIAM M 135 02-021-021-000-0000 1432 SWATARA ST 17,876.75

DELLER JAMES  136 02-021-022-000-0000 1430 SWATARA ST 11,245.02

VARGAS GUILLERMO  138 02-021-033-000-0000 309 DAISY ST 4,297.78

RODRIGUEZ JUAN R LOPEZ  145 02-021-059-000-0000 325 S 14TH ST 482.89
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VARGAS GUILLERMO B 146 02-021-065-000-0000 339 S 14TH ST 4,155.27

DICKEY YOLANDA  151 02-022-050-000-0000 342 BROOK ST 7,017.55

PIERCE MIKE  

LMK PROPERTIES LLC   152 02-022-052-000-0000 346 BROOK ST 20,918.29

CREATIVE HOUSING SOLUTIONS LLC   154 02-023-010-000-0000 1617 DERRY ST 12,444.27

MOFFITT CORY L 155 02-023-029-000-0000 1610 SWATARA ST 7,995.80

SHOKES ROBERT A JR156 02-023-035-000-0000 1624 SWATARA ST 11,568.58

SHOKES ENTERPRISES LLC   

BARRIOS LISA G 157 02-023-038-000-0000 342 S 17TH ST 3,827.80

HBG RENTAL GROUP LLC   161 02-027-012-000-0000 1213 SWATARA ST 9,593.03

TEMUR HUSAMETTIN  165 02-027-053-000-0000 428 NECTARINE ST 8,757.05

PENA MARIA  172 02-028-017-000-0000 436 S 13TH ST 7,269.78

CABRICO ENTERPRISES   176 02-028-048-000-0000 443 HUMMEL ST 13,880.47

RANDOLPH CHERYL A 177 02-029-002-000-0000 402 S 14TH ST 14,755.31

MAYE TATIWAN  179 02-029-007-000-0000 414 S 14TH ST 5,001.19

GILLON EMMA  180 02-029-017-000-0000 436 S 14TH ST 5,465.01

RODRIGUEZ MARIA  181 02-029-024-000-0000 450 S 14TH ST 9,764.84

DE JESUS ANGEL MANUEL PEREA  184 02-029-028-000-0000 1317 SWATARA ST 8,878.94

RODNEY ROBERT  186 02-030-011-000-0000 421 S 14TH ST 4,061.09

BRUNSON SHERAN  

WHITE TIMOTHY  188 02-030-018-000-0000 439 S 14TH ST 7,730.60

PEREZ RIVERO FIORDALIZA  

BRUNSON SHERAN  191 02-030-039-000-0000 1437 SWATARA ST 360.13

SALEEM GORDON  JR

VARGAS GUILLERMO B 194 02-030-046-000-0000 1426 HUNTER ST 3,767.35

FARRELL WILLIAM M 198 02-030-075-000-0000 1426 BERRYHILL ST 15,412.83

CORREA MARITZA  199 02-030-076-000-0000 1428 BERRYHILL ST 10,208.94

CORREA MARITZA  

CG DEVELOPMENT ENTERPRISES LLC   207 02-031-066-000-0000 1502 BERRYHILL ST 11,254.87

PEREZ HERIBERTO  208 02-031-067-000-0000 1504 BERRYHILL ST 4,702.05

MARTINUS YENIFER  209 02-031-071-000-0000 1512 BERRYHILL ST 13,548.10

BARRIOS JORGE A 211 02-032-004-000-0000 1631 SWATARA ST 6,408.72

PADILLA-ROGERS FRANCESCA  212 02-032-006-000-0000 1627 SWATARA ST 7,217.21
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C/O FRANCESCA SPEECE   

BARRIOS JORGE A 213 02-032-009-000-0000 1619 SWATARA ST 5,588.49

BARRIOS JORGE  214 02-032-010-000-0000 1615 SWATARA ST 7,912.42

TRUJILLO ALFREDO  215 02-032-021-000-0000 418 S 17TH ST 9,860.23

HAQUE ZAKARIA S 217 02-032-029-000-0000 434 S 17TH ST 51,096.39

TRUJILLO EDHINO G 219 02-032-053-000-0000 1627 HUNTER ST 5,978.02

FLORES MARIELA C 

CLARK JONATHAN W 220 02-032-059-000-0000 1615 HUNTER ST 6,527.29

ASKIA ENTERPRISE LLC   227 02-035-013-000-0000 DERRY ST 2,685.54

EASTER PROPERTIES   230 02-040-009-000-0000 516 S 13TH ST 10,629.02

BRUNSON SHERAN  233 02-043-003-000-0000 1405 BERRYHILL ST 35,565.33

BAILEY TIAYANA  

BRUNSON SHERAN  234 02-043-004-000-0000 1407 BERRYHILL ST 31,199.24

BRUNSON ROBERT  

HERNANDEZ JOSE A PEREZ  241 02-044-009-000-0000 14 ARGYLE ST 16,828.57

BATES MARCUS LEE  243 02-044-032-000-0000 534 S 15TH ST 7,961.00

CORREO MARITZA  245 02-046-001-000-0000 38 ARGYLE ST 6,721.03

HANDY RUSSEL E 249 02-048-008-000-0000 1515 BERRYHILL ST 7,413.75

HANDY BESSIE L 

RAISE THE ROOF PROPERTY CORP   252 02-048-016-000-0000 1531 BERRYHILL ST 8,898.71

FARRELL WILLIAM M 253 02-048-020-000-0000 1539 BERRYHILL ST 18,309.38

FARRELL WILLIAM M 255 02-048-022-000-0000 1543 BERRYHILL ST 18,184.34

MARGOLINO JAMES  256 02-048-028-000-0000 521 S 15TH ST 10,660.21

COLSTON NEIGHBORHOOD DEVELOPMENT LLC   257 02-048-030-000-0000 1512 NAUDAIN ST 8,280.21

VO BA V 258 02-048-046-000-0000 522 S 16TH ST 6,834.86

SPENCER JOHN W 260 02-049-016-000-0000 1515 NAUDAIN ST 6,969.28

SPENCER DEBRA L 

STONEROAD RAY E JR262 02-049-024-000-0000 1510 CATHERINE ST 14,804.99

ERB DALE L JR

STONEROAD RAY E 

HILL WILLIE J 269 02-052-043-000-0000 1640 NAUDAIN ST 2,953.59

HILL LISA J 

FAITH HOPE & LOVE GUARDIANSHIP SERVICES INC   275 02-052-071-000-0000 1637 NAUDAIN ST 6,798.99
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FAITH HOPE & LOVE   

SLOAN DOREENA  

EASTER PROPERTIES   276 02-052-088-000-0000 1640 CATHERINE ST 10,672.76

VO BA  277 02-052-093-000-0000 532 S 17TH ST 9,352.83

SILER RONALD E 282 02-059-025-000-0000 1636 PAXTON ST 8,376.46

AKHTER ABDUL G 283 02-061-006-000-0000 1700 PAXTON ST 28,683.78

ZIA MOHAMMAD  

MUSSANI & COMPANY LP   300 05-002-026-000-0000 1210 N 2ND ST 13,499.92

MUSSANI & COMPANY LP   302 05-003-022-000-0000 1211 N 2ND ST 25,668.31

MUSSANI AND COMPANY LP   312 05-030-009-000-0000 910 N 3RD ST 19,630.92

8219 VENTURES LLC   313 05-036-018-000-0000 1200 CAPITAL ST 10,594.97

MUSSANI & MATZ COMPANY   315 06-005-017-000-0000 1507 N 3RD ST 24,164.23

MUSSANI   

REAL LIFE MINISTRIES INTERNATIONAL INC   318 06-014-022-000-0000 1421 GREEN ST 6,713.72

MUSSANI & BOOKWALA LLC   320 06-016-042-000-0000 323 REILY ST 21,915.65

MUSSANI   

MUSSANI & BOOKWALA LLC   321 06-016-045-000-0000 1422 WILLIAM ST 596.14

MUSSANI & BOOKWALA LLC   

MUSSANI & BOOKWALA LLC   322 06-016-059-000-0000 321 REILY ST 466.92

MUSSANI & BOOKWALA LLC   323 06-016-067-000-0000 1431 JAMES ST 527.66

MUSSANI & BOOKWALA LLC   

MUSSANI & BOOKWALA LLC   324 06-016-069-000-0000 1427 JAMES ST 527.66

MUSSANI & BOOKWALA LLC   

MUSSANI & BOOKWALA LLC   325 06-016-071-000-0000 1423 JAMES ST 550.18

MUSSANI & BOOKWALA LLC   

CLEMONS RANDY  334 07-009-018-000-0000 624 DAUPHIN ST 7,062.82

CLEMONS RANDY  335 07-009-020-000-0000 620 DAUPHIN ST 4,469.30

LUCCIVENTURES LLC   337 07-012-014-000-0000 601 DAUPHIN ST 28,247.41

KARANSA LUCY  

HARRIS ALVERTIS  338 07-013-026-000-0000 640 KELKER ST 2,386.69

BORNE STEPHEN C 342 07-057-025-000-0000 1020 HERR ST 14,113.85

EQUITY TRUST CO CUSTODIAN FBO   350 07-076-014-000-0000 1206 N 14TH ST 10,057.83

SPENCER JOHN W IRA
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EQUITY TRUST CO CUSTODIAN FBO   352 07-078-015-000-0000 1314 N 15TH ST 10,035.67

SPENCER JOHN W IRA

ECHOLS TEANNA M 365 07-083-009-000-0000 1206 N 16TH ST 10,170.65

HUNTER JAMES M 367 07-083-031-000-0000 1207 N 15TH ST 28,220.43

SANDERS PAULINE G 368 07-083-043-000-0000 1506 HERR ST 8,831.86

KRISHNAPPA ANNA  

SANDERS JEFFREY L 

WILLIAMS FRANCES  

COLLIER ROBERT W 380 07-092-005-000-0000 1004 N 16TH ST 8,583.10

COLLIER JOYCE S 

MUSSANI & COMPANY LP   382 07-092-011-000-0000 1507 HERR ST 8,895.77

FOUNTAIN REESE A 385 07-094-009-000-0000 1721 HERR ST 8,938.29

FOUNTAIN VIRGINIA V 

DANIEL LARK E 391 07-098-009-000-0000 1712 FORSTER ST 8,005.13

CAPITOL COMMERCIAL CORPORATION   392 07-102-008-000-0000 945 N 7TH ST 33,906.69

CRAMER MARK  393 07-102-009-000-0000 723 HERR ST 10,582.35

CRAMER NANCY  

CAPITOL COMMERCIAL CORPORATION   394 07-102-012-000-0000 1101 N 7TH ST 35,548.95

EDMONDS L KEITH  398 08-001-016-000-0000 801 N 18TH ST 11,965.40

FARRELL WILLIAM M 402 08-004-011-000-0000 1820 WALNUT ST 25,916.36

STINSON REUBEN  403 08-004-019-000-0000 1804 WALNUT ST 8,029.02

STINSON JEFFREY T 

DURDEN VELVEETA C 407 08-005-029-000-0000 816 N 18TH ST 25,775.65

YOUNG GEORGE  411 08-006-015-000-0000 1727 BRIGGS ST 6,403.49

MUSSANI & COMPANY   419 08-007-017-000-0000 1711 NORTH ST 5,888.47

MUSSANI & COMPANY LP   420 08-007-033-000-0000 1730 STATE ST 7,949.48

ROSS JEMIKA  421 08-008-023-000-0000 1729 APRICOT ST 14,494.48

PALMER MARVIN  422 08-008-032-000-0000 1707 APRICOT ST 6,033.66

STEWART ILENE  423 08-008-037-000-0000 1726 ELM ST 9,274.56

GREEN GREGORY  432 08-010-024-000-0000 1620 NORTH ST 11,929.26

GREEN GREGORY  

SILER RONALD E 436 08-011-037-000-0000 1622 STATE ST 9,339.71

ANOINTED BIBLE TEACHING CHURCH OF GOD   438 08-012-059-000-0000 1655 ELM ST 5,302.11
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MARTIN CLEVELAND  

SAMPSON DORIS RIVERS  

SAMPSON DORIS RIVERS  

SMITH RACHAEL  

HOLLAND THOMAS J 441 08-014-014-000-0000 1504 NORTH ST 11,753.57

POLYNONE DAVID  

SAMUELS ADRIAN  445 08-015-014-000-0000 518 N 16TH ST 7,289.11

SAMUELS ADRIAN  

SAMUELS JANEEN  

ROGERS JAMES M 454 08-018-008-000-0000 1416 LIBERTY ST 2,606.52

DAIL GEORGIA  456 08-018-022-000-0000 1419 LIBERTY ST 32,712.12

JOHNSON MELZENIA A 458 08-018-034-000-0000 1422 STATE ST 14,693.84

JENKINS RUSSELL R JR459 08-019-007-000-0000 1501 STATE ST 15,900.71

JENKINS RUSSELL R III

MAIGA ALASSANE  460 08-019-011-000-0000 140 HOERNER ST 10,720.30

ASKIA ENTERPRISE LLC   

MAIGA LOLITA  

MOTES CHANTEL Y 465 08-019-049-000-0000 234 N 15TH ST 7,275.41

DAVENPORT ANNETTE M 471 08-021-015-000-0000 1321 LIBERTY ST 4,474.27

BHATTI ZIA U 472 08-021-019-000-0000 1329 LIBERTY ST 397.54

ALI BAKHTAVER  

ALI BAKHTAVER  

BHATTI ZIA U 

BHATTI ZIA U 473 08-021-020-000-0000 1331 LIBERTY ST 397.54

ALI BAKHTAVER  

ALI BAKHTAVER  

BHATTI ZIA U 

BHATTI ZIA U 474 08-021-021-000-0000 1333 LIBERTY ST 397.54

ALI BAKHTAVER  

ALI BAKHTAVER  

BHATTI ZIA U 

SMALLS INEZ W 475 08-021-029-000-0000 1355 LIBERTY ST 12,535.09

SMALLS CHAPPELLE  
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JENKINS RUSSELL R JR478 08-021-051-000-0000 1348 STATE ST 8,129.93

JENKINS RUSSELL R III

JENKINS RUSSELL R JR479 08-021-052-000-0000 1350 STATE ST 12,736.93

JENKINS RUSSELL R III

MARRERO CRUZ TITO  485 08-022-054-000-0000 226 N 14TH ST 13,394.75

CARTER VARLINE  487 08-022-066-000-0000 1320 WALNUT ST 9,441.34

SLOAN ALFRED D 488 08-022-082-000-0000 127 N 13TH ST 8,829.48

LEE PAULINE  494 08-025-020-000-0000 1234 WALNUT ST 7,303.55

REVIS MARCIA D 495 08-025-041-000-0000 1254 WALNUT ST 8,139.67

SLOAN ALFRED  EXECUTOR

LOPEZ RODRIQUEZ JUAN R 498 08-027-016-000-0000 129 N SUMMIT ST 9,524.09

WATSON ERIC F 499 08-028-012-000-0000 125 N SUMMIT ST 10,283.56

CARSON TERRY W 501 08-028-025-000-0000 124 N SUMMIT ST 13,007.14

CARSON TERRENA S 

CARSON TERRY W 

EVANS FRANCIS P JR502 08-028-027-000-0000 120 N SUMMIT ST 6,799.50

WOOD ANDREW T 508 08-029-025-000-0000 133 ROYAL TER 1,946.40

COLLINS WOOD TREASA  

COLLINS WOOD PROPERTIES LLC   509 08-029-026-000-0000 131 ROYAL TER 1,705.02

WAGIEALLA NUSERELDIN AHMED  510 08-029-027-000-0000 129 ROYAL TER 13,654.42

HOLMES JEROME K 511 08-029-029-000-0000 125 ROYAL TER 7,884.36

HOLMES JEROME  512 08-029-030-000-0000 123 ROYAL TER 9,378.55

ECKERT ANNE  

HOLMES JEROME  

ROGERS JAMES M 518 09-007-020-000-0000 1181 BAILEY ST 6,785.58

MILLAR DAWN MARIE  519 09-007-021-000-0000 1183 BAILEY ST 8,081.64

MILLAR DAWN MARIE  

TRAVICK SINNIE B 522 09-008-012-000-0000 46 N SUMMIT ST 7,096.66

BANTON ERNEST J 524 09-010-005-000-0000 41 N 12TH ST 11,395.01

BANTON GLORIA B 

LMK PROPERTIES LLC   525 09-010-009-000-0000 33 N 12TH ST 17,018.52

HUMPHREY EDNA  526 09-010-034-000-0000 27A N SUMMIT ST 9,228.98

URINCHO FELIPE RODRIGUEZ  527 09-010-036-000-0000 42 BALM ST 4,078.58
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LORENZO PATRICIA SOLIS  

URINCHO FELIPE RODRIGUEZ  

CROSSON CAROLYN  529 09-011-013-000-0000 44 LINDEN ST 5,912.09

CROSSON ELIOTT   

PURA VIDA REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LTD   533 09-012-002-000-0000 23 N SUMMIT ST 6,370.55

WATSON NICKESHIA  537 09-012-058-000-0000 1222 MARKET ST 8,674.06

SINGH NIRMAL  539 09-013-008-000-0000 1246 BAILEY ST 9,156.63

SINGH NIRMAL  

WALLACE CHARLES H 542 09-013-043-000-0000 1238 MARKET ST 66,225.07

WALLACE SHIRLEY A 

WALLACE CHARLES H 543 09-013-044-000-0000 1240 MARKET ST 34,698.42

WALLACE SHIRLEY A 

WALLACE CHARLES H 545 09-013-047-000-0000 1246 MARKET ST 11,677.41

WALLACE SHIRLEY E 

WATSON MARK  546 09-013-052-000-0000 1258 MARKET ST 2,228.09

SPENCER JOHN W 549 09-014-021-000-0000 66 N 14TH ST 8,918.61

SPENCER DEBRA W 

VARGAS GULLERMO B 552 09-014-030-000-0000 65 N 14TH ST 11,329.32

KHAN MOHAMMED WASEEM  556 09-016-030-000-0000 1549 WALNUT ST 530.53

PALMER JUANITA  559 09-017-019-000-0000 40 BRADY ST 439.18

PALMER JUANITA A 561 09-017-026-000-0000 39 N 13TH ST 3,085.39

MURPHY ANDRE LAMONT  570 09-023-013-000-0000 1505 REGINA ST 13,691.89

WILLIAMS ROBERT W 572 09-024-021-000-0000 78 DISBROW ST 4,083.32

WILLIAMS ROBERT  

FARRELL WILLIAM M 575 09-024-045-000-0000 1629 CARNATION ST 12,490.33

BLOUNT CHARLES L 576 09-024-051-000-0000 1604 REGINA ST 8,627.55

ROBERTS WILLIE M 

HARDAWAY ELDORA  577 09-024-053-000-0000 1608 REGINA ST 7,636.75

NEGRON DOLORES M 581 09-024-081-000-0000 68 N 17TH ST 4,806.55

JACKSON VALERIE  582 09-025-003-000-0000 94 N 18TH ST 3,782.09

MILLER AVERY  583 09-025-004-000-0000 92 N 18TH ST 3,782.09

MANNING WILLETTE  584 09-025-006-000-0000 88 N 18TH ST 11,928.97

MANNING ROOSEVELT  
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QUEEN BROWN MARVA  588 09-025-071-000-0000 1730 REGINA ST 6,287.89

BATES MARCUS LEE  

BATES MARCUS LEE  

BROWN JOSEPH  592 09-026-027-000-0000 83 A N 18TH ST 7,311.34

PATRICK JOHN D JR594 09-027-003-000-0000 1827 WHITEHALL ST 4,773.25

MILES QIANA  595 09-028-028-000-0000 1616 PARK ST 14,164.14

HABITAT FOR HUMANITIES OF GREATER HBG AREA   

BEILL PETER PAUL  597 09-028-041-000-0000 46 N 17TH ST 14,503.20

BEILL PETER PAUL  

BARNAVE VLADIMIR  599 09-029-012-000-0000 33 N 17TH ST 43,644.68

LARSAND LLC   600 09-029-016-000-0000 1713 REGINA ST 9,420.02

RECTOR BARRY D 605 09-029-037-000-0000 46 N 18TH ST 14,727.49

RECTOR BARRY  

HOLMES JEROME K 606 09-029-040-000-0000 40 N 18TH ST 12,769.12

JOSEPH WALKER JEAN  608 09-030-002-000-0000 53 N 18TH ST 4,886.59

STONEROAD RAY E 615 09-031-014-000-0000 1836 PARK ST 19,427.82

ERB DALE L JR

STONEROAD RAY E 

OUEDRAOGO MOUSSA  618 09-032-018-000-0000 20 N 17TH ST 7,924.37

OUEDRAOGO MOUSSA  

TEMUR HUSAMETTIN  621 09-032-040-000-0000 1652 MARKET ST 13,716.10

LEWIS KENDRIC L 622 09-033-002-000-0000 25 N 17TH ST 8,361.57

LEWIS TNIKA L 

HOLMES JEROME K 623 09-033-004-000-0000 21 N 17TH ST 9,689.71

WASHINGTON MONICA L 

SOIN AMAN  627 09-033-023-000-0000 1702 MARKET ST 14,529.49

JACOBS WILLIE D 628 09-033-027-000-0000 1714 MARKET ST 3,217.55

EASTER PROPERTIES   631 09-035-004-000-0000 1839 PARK ST 21,055.91

GBEWESA TERESA  637 09-042-005-000-0000 140 SYLVAN TER 20,604.09

MULERO MICHAEL  641 09-043-032-000-0000 1193 CHRISTIAN ST 1,561.66

J&K PROPERTY INVESTMENTS   642 09-043-036-000-0000 1181 CHRISTIAN ST 7,169.54

MELENDEZ ANGEL D 645 09-043-050-000-0000 147 SYLVAN TER 5,335.79

MELENDEZ ANGEL D 

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN



Page 11 of 58

9/24/2017 19:00:07Dauphin County

Advertisement List

Flags Selected: 

Sale Year :2017

Date: 09/24/2017

Approximate Sale Price

CITY OF HARRISBURG

NameParcel NumberSale Number

- Ward 09

Site Address

REAL LIFE COUNSELING MINIST C/O DOREENA SLOAN  646 09-044-001-000-0000 1225 MARKET ST 22,816.18

MARTINEZ RONALD J JR647 09-044-009-000-0000 1209 MARKET ST 11,918.64

DAVIS JOSEPH  649 09-044-020-000-0000 18 EVERGREEN ST 5,272.52

DIXON SHAWN T 652 09-046-011-000-0000 1205 CHESTNUT ST 8,985.88

DIXON SHAWN T 

GREEN JOANNA O 

FARRELL WILLIAM M 655 09-046-017-000-0000 1215 CHESTNUT ST 18,990.00

ALVARADO OLIVERO OMAR  656 09-046-020-000-0000 103 S SUMMIT ST 7,209.56

ALVARADO OLIVERO OMAR  

HENDERSON ELIZABETH NOCOLE  

CAMPBELL GUILLERMINA  662 09-047-025-000-0000 1207 1/2 DERRY ST 4,419.90

GOINS KARL  

NE DEVELOPMENT CORP   665 09-047-034-000-0000 1225 DERRY ST 12,130.08

WRIGHT RASHID  670 09-047-051-000-0000 1230 MULBERRY ST 6,612.34

ILONZE MICHAEL  671 09-048-003-000-0000 108 S 13TH ST 16,395.08

ILONZE INC   672 09-048-004-000-0000 110 S 13TH ST 15,857.14

ILONZE INC   

MICHAEL LYDIA T 676 09-049-037-000-0000 1322 HOWARD ST 27,786.85

MICHAEL LYDIA T 

HENDERSON LESLIE R 680 09-050-027-000-0000 1422 ZARKER ST 6,013.44

HABITAT FOR HUMANITIES OF GREATER HBG AREA   

HARRIS MICHAEL  681 09-050-033-000-0000 14 S 15TH ST 21,498.82

WILLIAMS PHYLLIS M 682 09-050-055-000-0000 1425 ZARKER ST 11,257.85

HABITAT FOR HUMANITIES OF GREATER HBG AREA   

YA AZIRAH K 683 09-050-057-000-0000 1415 ZARKER ST 10,216.71

YA AZIRAH K 

VOYAGER CAPITAL FUNDING LLC   684 09-051-012-000-0000 14 S 16TH ST 10,270.23

VOYAGER   

BOWMAN DOLORES H 688 09-051-032-000-0000 29 S 15TH ST 15,365.31

SMITH CLIFFTON  693 09-052-051-000-0000 1610 ZARKER ST 7,423.61

SMITH CLIFTON E 694 09-052-052-000-0000 1608 ZARKER ST 4,909.35

SMITH CLIFTON E 695 09-052-056-000-0000 1600 ZARKER ST 5,514.15

ILONZE MICHAEL  697 09-052-066-000-0000 1603 ZARKER ST 6,965.10
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ILONZE INC   698 09-052-067-000-0000 1601 ZARKER ST 10,787.73

RADCLIFF TERRICA A 700 09-052-071-000-0000 1620 CHESTNUT ST 8,073.75

HABITAT FOR HUMANITIES OF GREATER HBG AREA   

V & F INCORPORATED VICTOR ACOSTA  701 09-052-077-000-0000 3 S 16TH ST 19,858.98

ROSARIO JOSE A 702 09-052-100-000-0000 1615 CHESTNUT ST 7,875.15

STRING JAMES K 711 09-054-042-000-0000 1814 CHESTNUT ST 6,753.25

GREEN RHONDA  714 09-055-018-000-0000 18 S 19TH ST 9,884.41

BUCK RYAN A 716 09-059-007-000-0000 1837 BELLEVUE RD 9,592.30

CARRODO LLC   717 09-059-018-000-0000 1846 MULBERRY ST 10,562.12

ROSA FANY M 719 09-060-006-000-0000 31 S 13TH ST 5,902.27

MCNAIR SYNTHIA R 720 09-060-012-000-0000 1309 HOWARD ST 4,364.31

PALMER JUANITA  722 09-060-021-000-0000 1329 HOWARD ST 1,750.61

PALMER JUANITA  

DAVIS ALBERT L JR727 09-060-030-000-0000 1345 HOWARD ST 6,185.35

DAVIS ALBERT L JR

VARGAS GUILLERMO B 733 09-061-023-000-0000 1348 VERNON ST 5,537.24

REGALADO JOHNNY  735 09-063-001-000-0000 1521 MAYFLOWER ST 5,917.82

REGALADO JOHNNY  

REGALADO JOHNNY  736 09-063-002-000-0000 1523 MAYFLOWER ST 4,768.98

REGALADO JOHNNY  

ONDESKO LINDA S 737 09-063-009-000-0000 1526 VERNON ST 265.98

STONEROAD RAY E 738 09-063-016-000-0000 224 S 17TH ST 15,773.75

ERB DALE L JR

STONEROAD RAY E 

EB & ZEE LLC   739 09-065-007-000-0000 1813 MULBERRY ST 8,184.23

MCNAIR SYNTHIA R 741 09-066-011-000-0000 1313 VERNON ST 8,356.15

MCNAIR SYNTHIA R 

RIVAS VICTOR  742 09-066-023-000-0000 117 S 13TH ST 6,108.10

VARGAS GUILLERMO B 743 09-067-017-000-0000 1346 THOMPSON ST 6,621.25

HERNANDEZ LEOPOLDO  751 09-068-028-000-0000 109 S 14TH ST 7,234.97

BOBEY DARRYL  753 09-068-069-000-0000 222 S 15TH ST 8,911.66

BARBERENA ESTHER  755 09-068-077-000-0000 1406 DERRY ST 7,492.52

RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL  756 09-069-005-000-0000 1509 VERNON ST 19,741.27
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RODRIGUEZ DANIEL  

MAYE TATIWAN  760 09-069-017-000-0000 1537 VERNON ST 5,723.60

MAYE TATIWAN  761 09-069-018-000-0000 1539 VERNON ST 6,326.04

PITER & BROWN CAPITAL LLC   762 09-069-019-000-0000 1541 VERNON ST 4,782.57

SANTIAGO ANDREA LOUISE  766 09-069-039-000-0000 1526 THOMPSON ST 7,202.65

LEITZEL MATTHEW J 771 09-070-019-000-0000 1603 THOMPSON ST 464.88

LEITZEL MATTHEW J 772 09-070-020-000-0000 1605 THOMPSON ST 1,107.02

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ JUAN R 773 09-070-024-000-0000 1617 THOMPSON ST 9,340.69

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ JUAN R 

BARCENAS ARIS  780 09-071-013-000-0000 305 S 17TH ST 9,974.37

BARBERENA ESTHER  785 09-072-039-000-0000 321 BURCHFIELD ST 11,704.24

SOUTHERN STAR MORTGAGE LLC   797 09-074-033-000-0000 1922 PARK ST 2,715.04

SOUTHERN STAR MORTGAGE LLC   798 09-074-034-000-0000 1924 PARK ST 2,715.04

PHOENIX LINDA  799 09-074-052-000-0000 1934 HELEN ST 373.80

WATSON MARK A 806 09-076-046-000-0000 2004 MARKET ST 10,803.80

INGRAM JAMES L 807 09-076-056-000-0000 2024 MARKET ST 12,705.00

INGRAM MABEL H 

SPENCER JOHN W 813 09-079-055-000-0000 1919 ZARKER ST 11,473.12

SPENCER DEBRA L 

SPENCER JOHN W 815 09-079-067-000-0000 1943 ZARKER ST 13,063.87

CLARK JONATHAN WAYNE  818 09-080-027-000-0000 2017 ZARKER ST 4,162.65

CLARK JONATHAN WAYNE  819 09-080-029-000-0000 2013 ZARKER ST 1,045.02

BROWN GERALD  824 09-082-013-000-0000 1929 CHESTNUT ST 8,774.67

BROWN GERALD  

BECKER KYLE  826 09-082-058-000-0000 1954 BELLEVUE RD 10,198.12

HALL JAHMAL JACOBY  834 09-086-001-000-0000 1926 MULBERRY ST 8,584.58

HALL TIFFINEY LYNN  

WILLIAMS NORMA J 836 09-086-024-000-0000 1909 MULBERRY ST 9,317.31

DAUPHIN COUNTY PROPERTY INVESTERS LLC   838 09-086-038-000-0000 232 YALE ST 12,530.04

DAUPHIN COUNTY PROPERTY INVESTORS LLC HUNTER PROPERTY SERVICESLLC  

BARBERENA ESTHER  839 09-086-045-000-0000 225 S 19TH ST 11,963.21

JACKSON TODD E 842 09-087-028-000-0000 1931 MULBERRY ST 10,292.02

JACKSON DOROTHY  

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN



Page 14 of 58

9/24/2017 19:00:07Dauphin County

Advertisement List

Flags Selected: 

Sale Year :2017

Date: 09/24/2017

Approximate Sale Price

CITY OF HARRISBURG

NameParcel NumberSale Number

- Ward 09

Site Address

BURDEN SHELLY L 843 09-089-016-000-0000 1937 HOLLY ST 9,977.05

SAM HILL PROPERTIES LLC   848 10-004-005-000-0000 N 7TH ST 39,409.96

CLARK SHERWOOD A 856 10-007-022-000-0000 2641 WALDO ST 6,535.61

WOODS GENEVA  859 10-007-049-000-0000 2632 WALDO ST 8,030.28

WILLIAMS LLOYD  862 10-007-064-000-0000 2641 JEFFERSON ST 13,880.86

WILLIAMS ESTHER M 

HURT ACIE  872 10-009-036-000-0000 638 SENECA ST 14,403.85

CARTER CHARLES R 873 10-010-017-000-0000 2351 JEFFERSON ST 5,248.63

LMK PROPERTIES LLC   878 10-011-031-000-0000 2241 JEFFERSON ST 15,943.85

OPPORTUNITY INC   880 10-012-049-000-0000 2135 JEFFERSON ST 11,515.01

OPPORTUNITY   

BENNETT SHEILA  882 10-014-007-000-0000 621 WICONISCO ST 4,978.94

WRIGHT ROSCOE C 883 10-014-036-000-0000 616 GEARY ST 6,253.60

LMK PROPERTIES LLC   889 10-014-072-000-0000 2618 JEFFERSON ST 13,153.18

HALIM ANJI  896 10-014-109-000-0000 2623 N 6TH ST 6,938.46

VIOLETTA VENNY  

FARRELL WILLIAM M 897 10-014-110-000-0000 2621 N 6TH ST 19,063.50

ROBERTS DOROTHY M TRUSTEE898 10-014-114-000-0000 2609 N 6TH ST 6,111.49

BOHN DOROTHY  900 10-015-025-000-0000 2520 JEFFERSON ST 4,737.82

WK RENTALS LLC   902 10-015-084-000-0000 620 SCHUYLKILL ST 6,761.07

MANIGAULT AMANDA  904 10-015-107-000-0000 2525 N 6TH ST 32,191.13

FARRELL WILLIAM M 905 10-016-029-000-0000 624 OXFORD ST 14,202.66

FARRELL WILLIAM M 906 10-016-030-000-0000 622 OXFORD ST 12,523.59

SANCHEZ KENNETH  907 10-016-036-000-0000 610 OXFORD ST 1,791.25

JONES WILLIAM L 908 10-016-051-000-0000 625 OXFORD ST 3,426.23

JONES WILLIAM L 

WRIGHT MURIEL S 

WORONA ALEX  910 10-016-069-000-0000 612 ROSS ST 7,246.15

WORONA ALEX  

MORATO LARA LUIS A 911 10-016-087-000-0000 2404 JEFFERSON ST 7,132.43

MORATO LARA ANDREA L 

CHACON ANGEL L 912 10-016-099-000-0000 613 ROSS ST 5,914.59

CHACON JUAN  
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CHACON JUAN  

JVN PROPERTIES & HOLDINGS INC   919 10-018-015-000-0000 2248 JEFFERSON ST 27,059.65

JVN PROPERTIES & HOLDINGS INC   

BROWN AARON J 920 10-018-019-000-0000 2240 JEFFERSON ST 43,855.49

FARRELL WILLIAM M 923 10-018-054-000-0000 2251 N 6TH ST 11,167.13

SPENCER JOHN W 924 10-018-074-000-0000 620 WOODBINE ST 7,459.20

SPENCER DEBRA L 

KIRSCH & BURNS LLC   926 10-020-018-000-0000 2704 N 6TH ST 1,822.08

KIRSCH & BURNS LLC   927 10-020-019-000-0000 2702 N 6TH ST 7,369.42

WILLIAMS SARA Y 935 10-022-014-000-0000 2520 N 6TH ST 7,092.05

BRICE WILLIAM H 936 10-022-035-000-0000 2544 LEXINGTON ST 105,431.80

BRICE WILLIAM H 

HOFFMAN PATRICIA  937 10-022-037-000-0000 2540 LEXINGTON ST 77,311.78

STONEROAD RAY E 938 10-022-053-000-0000 536 SCHUYLKILL ST 18,907.84

ERB DALE L JR

STONEROAD RAY E 

GAYMON MARVA  941 10-023-022-000-0000 2412 N 6TH ST 5,240.25

PEARSALL JAMES EVERETTE  942 10-023-037-000-0000 2451 REEL ST 8,802.89

UP TOWN INVESTMENT & MANAGEMENT LOVE LLC   945 10-024-042-000-0000 536 CURTIN ST 3,039.63

GLAZE LINLY  946 10-025-036-000-0000 531 EMERALD ST 6,416.34

GLAZE LINLY  

KINGSTON KELLY JOE  947 10-025-055-000-0000 557 CAMP ST 1,342.96

KINGSTON KELLY JOE  

LEWIS TIFFANI  950 10-027-018-000-0000 2710 LEXINGTON ST 11,640.54

STRAWN SYLVIA E 952 10-028-001-000-0000 529 WICONISCO ST 8,004.89

GUESS RICHARD C JR

DEARING MICHAEL E 956 10-028-069-000-0000 2609 N 5TH ST 6,975.63

BYRNES COURTNEY E 957 10-030-008-000-0000 2456 REEL ST 8,055.44

MATERN TONY  958 10-030-015-000-0000 2442 REEL ST 12,494.74

WORONA ALEXANDER  960 10-030-020-000-0000 2432 REEL ST 12,441.57

BELLA & DUKE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC   961 10-030-031-000-0000 2406 REEL ST 15,027.12

BELLA & DUKE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT   

CAMPBELL IAN M 973 10-032-026-000-0000 527 CAMP ST 6,343.54
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PHILLIPS JANICE  

JOHNSON LESSIE  977 10-035-006-000-0000 2642 N 5TH ST 9,585.48

JOHNSON DORETHA  

VALLE EILEEN E 981 10-036-018-000-0000 2512 N 5TH ST 10,738.49

EVANS FRANCIS P 993 10-039-025-000-0000 417 EMERALD ST 11,094.75

KUSIC ARTHUR A 995 10-039-027-000-0000 2257 ATLAS ST 3,011.69

BRANNON DRUELLA  TRUST996 10-039-048-000-0000 416 WOODBINE ST 13,837.69

KUSIC ARTHUR A 999 10-039-056-000-0000 2266 ATLAS ST 14,141.33

HANDY RUSSEL E 1000 10-039-091-000-0000 2235 N 4TH ST 6,912.98

FAMILY REHABILITATION MINISTRIES   1001 10-040-087-000-0000 2127 N 4TH ST 4,608.05

WATSON LEILA M 1002 10-044-023-000-0000 2408 N 4TH ST 9,311.05

WATSON LEILA M 

SPENCER JOHN W 1008 10-045-040-000-0000 2347 LOGAN ST 9,394.52

FARRELL WILLIAM M 1009 10-045-060-000-0000 2311 LOGAN ST 14,023.34

CHAN SUHAIMI  1013 10-046-008-000-0000 2252 N 4TH ST 6,320.67

EQUITY TRUST COMPANY CUSTODIAN   1014 10-046-009-000-0000 2250 N 4TH ST 9,070.22

DEAN LINDA    IRA  

HINTON MARGARET L 1020 10-046-068-000-0000 336 WOODBINE ST 6,045.93

COLDEN DONRICO R SR

HINTON MARGARET L 

HANDY RUSSEL E 1025 10-047-004-000-0000 2146 N 4TH ST 7,571.12

DACOSTA CYNTHIA  1027 10-047-007-000-0000 2140 N 4TH ST 5,843.43

R & T CLARK LLC   1028 10-047-009-000-0000 2136 N 4TH ST 14,322.77

EVANS FRANCIS P JR1029 10-047-013-000-0000 2128 N 4TH ST 4,473.60

SPENCER JOHN W 1031 10-047-045-000-0000 2147 LOGAN ST 9,896.97

SPENCER DEBRA L 

LMK PROPERTIES LLC   1032 10-047-046-000-0000 2145 LOGAN ST 10,447.93

MYERS CHARLES H 1038 10-054-041-000-0000 2241 GREEN ST 4,124.58

RTCY-PA LLC   1041 10-055-016-000-0000 2100 N 3RD ST 27,139.40

HOWARD PAMELA L 1043 10-055-029-000-0000 2144 SUSQUEHANNA ST 6,369.09

HOWARD PAMELA L 

PABOK ASSOCIATES LLC   1044 10-055-037-000-0000 2128 SUSQUEHANNA ST 3,415.49

ROSADO OTILIA  1049 10-060-017-000-0000 2314 GREEN ST 10,214.96
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MUSSANI & CO LP   1051 10-060-035-000-0000 2307 PENN ST 8,208.09

MUSSANI & CO LP   

JACKSON FRANKLIN T 1054 10-060-042-000-0000 222 EMERALD ST 8,943.00

WILLOW LLC   1057 10-062-015-000-0000 2124 GREEN ST 14,458.88

REAL LIFE MINISTRIES INTERNATIONAL INC   1059 10-062-041-000-0000 2125 PENN ST 25,259.72

PARRA ACEVEDO CESAR ERNESTO  1062 11-001-026-000-0000 2013 N 2ND ST 12,641.13

PARRA ACEVEDO CESAR ERNESTO  

VON LANGE MCIHELLE LEE  

PARRA ACEVEDO CESAR  1063 11-001-040-000-0000 2004 PENN ST 4,218.51

COLSTON NEIGHBORHOOD DEVELOPMENT LLC   1065 11-002-024-000-0000 2044 SUSQUEHANNA ST 34,761.10

BECKER KYLE  1066 11-002-034-000-0000 2024 SUSQUEHANNA ST 5,446.80

DANIELS DARRYL  1070 11-003-019-000-0000 2036 N 4TH ST 2,025.17

WK RENTALS LLC   1074 11-003-040-000-0000 2029 LOGAN ST 6,752.94

WK RENTALS LLC   1075 11-003-041-000-0000 2027 LOGAN ST 2,188.09

LMK PROPERTIES   1076 11-003-044-000-0000 2013 LOGAN ST 16,216.23

MORRISON MICHELLE Y 1079 11-004-020-000-0000 429 MACLAY ST 7,934.92

MORRISON WILLIAM  

MAKESPACE LLC   1081 11-008-011-000-0000 1916 N 3RD ST 7,444.45

THOMPSON DENISE Y 1082 11-008-015-000-0000 1908 N 3RD ST 9,643.17

YI YOUNG SE  1083 11-009-005-000-0000 335 PEFFER ST 6,865.52

HBG RENTAL GROUP LLC   1088 11-009-058-000-0000 312 MUENCH ST 10,541.32

KENNEDY CHANTIA  1095 11-015-046-000-0000 309 MUENCH ST 3,944.95

TOTTON DEBRA J 1096 11-015-081-000-0000 1825 N 3RD ST 8,249.50

HITZ GRANTLAND V 1100 12-002-068-000-0000 1715 N 2ND ST 17,264.06

MUSSANI & COMPANY LP   1101 12-003-067-000-0000 1709 GREEN ST 12,031.32

ANDERSON LYNNETTE  1106 12-005-018-000-0000 1714 N 5TH ST 63,267.79

NEW HEIGHTS SOUTH LLC   1109 12-006-037-000-0000 518 HAMILTON ST 9,710.26

CRAIG LEROY N 1112 12-008-063-000-0000 202 HARRIS ST 16,657.05

SCOTT MARY L 1118 12-010-058-000-0000 1607 LOGAN ST 5,556.31

VARGAS GUILLERMO B 1119 12-010-060-000-0000 1603 LOGAN ST 2,407.40

KIRSCH & BURNS   1124 12-011-031-000-0000 423 HAMILTON ST 11,999.99

MUSSANI & COMPANY LP   1128 12-013-015-000-0000 1523 N 2ND ST 12,816.09

MUNDIE JERRY R 1137 13-003-005-000-0000 2004 SWATARA ST 10,268.07
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MUNDIE MARTHA J 

MUSSANI & COMPANY LP   1140 13-008-031-000-0000 391 HALE AVE 10,405.50

TROUT THOMAS N 1143 13-014-016-000-0000 1941 MCCLEASTER ST 8,464.36

TROUT TONITA L 

TROUT THOMAS N 1144 13-014-025-000-0000 1940 KENSINGTON ST 5,775.69

TROUT TONITA L 

RICH LOUIS BARRY  1166 13-028-021-000-0000 2400 BERRYHILL ST 8,711.74

PALACIOS MARTHA  1175 13-038-011-000-0000 2022 BROOKWOOD ST 1,498.75

PALACIOS MARTHA  

BALLIET J DAVID  1180 13-042-022-000-0000 2246 ADRIAN ST 19,665.76

WASHINGTON MONICA L 1184 13-047-010-000-0000 2425 ADRIAN ST 10,158.42

HOLMES JEROME  

HOLMES JEROME  

CARRODO LLC   1190 13-049-036-000-0000 2466 BROOKWOOD ST 10,432.29

CARTER RICHARD S 1191 13-052-001-000-0000 1915 BROOKWOOD ST 5,920.39

SANDRA HILL  

BARBERENA ESTHER  1192 13-055-001-000-0000 2019 BROOKWOOD ST 12,170.46

BARBERENA ESTHER  

REYES VICTOR E 1194 13-058-004-000-0000 2123 BROOKWOOD ST 8,836.54

TRUJILLO FLORINDA O 

HUGHES MARY A 1195 13-058-005-000-0000 2125 BROOKWOOD ST 6,219.02

MUSSANI & COMPANY LP   1198 13-061-022-000-0000 622 BENTON ST 9,678.05

EQUITY TRUST CO CUSTODIAN FBO   1199 13-061-026-000-0000 603 BENTON ST 9,821.37

SPENCER JOHN W IRA

LMK PROPERTIES LLC   1200 13-062-003-000-0000 632 BENTON ST 19,914.05

GARCIA SALVADOR G 1202 13-063-023-000-0000 703 BENTON ST 8,280.11

WENTZEL HELEN B 1204 13-065-034-000-0000 2447 DUKE ST 10,106.76

HURT ACIE  1205 13-070-004-000-0000 2514 GREENWOOD ST 11,951.39

US MORTGAGE ATTN: TAX DEPT  

PETRICH KIMBERLI A 1224 14-007-018-000-0000 3224 N 2ND ST 15,261.87

HINES MARK L 1234 14-024-032-000-0000 3001 N 3RD ST 11,077.13

HINES TARA S 

STARTING A NEW CHAPTER LLC   1236 14-026-019-000-0000 3104 N 6TH ST 10,628.63

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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CITY OF HARRISBURG

NameParcel NumberSale Number

- Ward 14

Site Address

LANDIS JEFFREY  

MILLS FLOYD  1237 14-027-018-000-0000 3128 PENNWOOD RD 2,625.38

GLOVER JACQUELINE  

MILLS FLOYD  

SEVENTH STREET REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC   1243 14-039-025-000-0000 2926 N 7TH ST 23,411.08

SEVENTH STREET REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC   1244 14-039-026-000-0000 2940 N 7TH ST 20,090.34

MOUSSA SEYNI ISSA  1252 15-006-003-000-0000 1919 HERR ST 9,986.94

SWEET THEODUS  1254 15-006-021-000-0000 1930 BOAS ST 13,743.87

SWEET THEODUS  

EB & ZEE LLC   1259 15-007-016-000-0000 1937 BOAS ST 7,261.66

FARRELL WILLIAM M 1261 15-007-036-000-0000 1924 FORSTER ST 13,434.93

BRANAM JONATHAN W 1263 15-007-040-000-0000 1928 1/2 FORSTER ST 7,042.47

PAIGE TORRAN O 1267 15-008-011-000-0000 1923 FORSTER ST 9,588.45

FARRELL WILLIAM M 1271 15-008-027-000-0000 1922 BRIGGS ST 18,301.73

PHOENIX HOUSING INC   1273 15-008-030-000-0000 1928 BRIGGS ST 74,321.37

PHOENIX HOUSING   

PHOENIX HOUSING INC   1274 15-008-031-000-0000 1930 BRIGGS ST 69,521.21

KING ROSE  1280 15-009-020-000-0000 1933 BRIGGS ST 2,268.46

MORRISON SHAWNTA  1281 15-009-032-000-0000 1908 NORTH ST 8,796.33

EASTER PROPERTIES   1285 15-009-046-000-0000 1938 NORTH ST 11,765.35

204 KING AVE PROPERTIES LLC   1286 15-010-013-000-0000 1937 NORTH ST 16,873.07

204 KING AVE PROPERTIES LLC   

KEEFER TORY N 1288 15-011-011-000-0000 1925 STATE ST 8,012.55

WELLINGTON LENA S 1291 15-012-019-000-0000 1808 BOAS ST 11,108.34

WELLINGTON ANDREW M 

WELLINGTON ANDREW M 

WELLINGTON LENA S 

FARRELL WILLIAM M 1298 15-014-025-000-0000 1830 BRIGGS ST 18,263.18

FARRELL WILLIAM M 1299 15-014-026-000-0000 1832 BRIGGS ST 17,128.39

WORMSLEY NAVARRO  1303 15-015-012-000-0000 1835 1/2 BRIGGS ST 7,014.02

SHEKAJ BAJRAM  1305 15-015-019-000-0000 708 N 19TH ST 6,038.22

SILER RON  1306 15-015-022-000-0000 702 N 19TH ST 5,382.89

MORENO BRANDIE M 1315 15-016-034-000-0000 1846 STATE ST 473.92

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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NameParcel NumberSale Number
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Site Address

MORENO BRANDIE M 

SAMUELS KORAN  1316 15-016-035-000-0000 1848 STATE ST 6,296.46

ALLEN CHARLES E 1317 15-017-002-000-0000 1815 STATE ST 8,599.97

ALLEN CHARLES E 

ALLEN MARGARETTA  

Totals for 5,071,571.15CITY OF HARRISBURG

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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CONEWAGO TWP

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

LEON MELANIE  1324 22-013-026-014-0014 14 OAK KNOLL EST 4,641.08

Totals for 4,641.08CONEWAGO TWP

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN



Page 22 of 58

9/24/2017 19:00:07Dauphin County

Advertisement List

Flags Selected: 

Sale Year :2017

Date: 09/24/2017

Approximate Sale Price

DERRY TWP

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

NUGENT INVESTMENT LP   1330 24-007-025-000-0000 1603 E CHOCOLATE AVE 8,303.65

TRUSTED SOURCE CAPITAL LLC   1336 24-013-030-000-0000 594 W CHOCOLATE AVE 24,998.58

ORTENZI PIETRO  1338 24-013-076-000-0000 MILL ST 423.44

ECKERT DONNA  

ORTENZI PIETRO  

ORTENZI SANTO R 

ORTENZI SANTO R 

WALKER IRA D 1349 24-046-083-000-0000 107 MINE RD 12,919.10

WALKER BEVERLY  

TRUSTED SOURCE CAPITAL LLC   1350 24-051-006-000-0000 1232 WOOD RD 33,274.62

LOOMIS JOHN W 1364 24-074-078-000-0000 995 GREENLEA RD 11,167.78

LOOMIS DIAN M 

Totals for 91,087.17DERRY TWP

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN



Page 23 of 58

9/24/2017 19:00:07Dauphin County

Advertisement List

Flags Selected: 

Sale Year :2017

Date: 09/24/2017

Approximate Sale Price

EAST HANOVER TWP

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

BOND LA  1369 25-000-025-000-0000 UNMAPPED 434.99

GOURLEY PATRICIA W 1375 25-008-008-025-0025 25 DALLAS DR 2,160.51

FRANCO CARY  1378 25-008-008-059-0059 59 AUSTIN DR 475.92

BAER JAMIE  1379 25-008-008-061-0061 61 AUSTIN DR 535.22

BURTON CAROL  1382 25-008-008-095-0950 95 DECATUR DR 3,192.10

DAUGHERTY MICHAEL  1386 25-008-008-167-0167 167 TYLER ST 1,018.38

GULDNER JAY E 1388 25-008-008-175-0175 175 BOWIE DR 3,434.37

BOYER SHARON E 

BOYER SHARON E 

ROMBERGER TONYA  1389 25-008-008-185-0185 185 BOWIE DR 1,169.77

JORDAN JOSEPH  1391 25-008-008-188-0188 188 BOWIE DR 1,227.83

JORDAN JOSEPH  

ADAMS JENNIFER  1404 25-008-008-337-3370 337 WACO DR 3,736.83

JONES CATHERINE Y 1410 25-010-043-000-0000 880 MANADA GAP RD 13,131.57

2002 REAL ESTATE CORPORATION   1422 25-024-037-000-0000 TRAIL RD 6,549.74

2002 REAL ESTATE CORPORATION   1423 25-024-040-000-0000 TRAIL RD 6,549.74

2002 REAL ESTATE CORPORATION   1424 25-024-054-000-0000 SOUTH OF TRAIL RD 6,558.68

Totals for 50,175.65EAST HANOVER TWP

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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ELIZABETHVILLE BORO

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

FERREE AMANDA L 1428 26-005-025-000-0000 114 W BROAD ST 5,079.71

RICE LAWSON A 

GREENVIEW LLC   1435 26-028-029-000-0000 ARCH ST 3,172.89

Totals for 8,252.60ELIZABETHVILLE BORO

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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GRATZ BORO

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

SHADLE PERRY L 1441 27-003-059-001-0002 13 S 2ND ST 2,745.18

SHADLE LINDA  

SHADLE DONALD P 1442 27-004-013-000-0000 37 E MARKET ST 3,675.39

SHADLE JANICE P 

Totals for 6,420.57GRATZ BORO

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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HALIFAX TWP

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

COLEMAN TIMMY  1450 29-001-004-010-0031 49 N ELMER AVE 555.82

HART MEGAN  

MESSNER SHANELL  1452 29-001-004-027-0027 66 KIP RD 374.35

HOY ANGIE  1453 29-001-004-034-0061 6 S ELMER AVE 383.08

MCNAUGHTON KEVIN  1454 29-001-004-035-0060 10 S ELMER AVE 464.51

HARMAN JAMES D 1457 29-005-009-000-0000 TOURIST PARK RD 2,586.97

KAHLER KAREN  1464 29-020-043-001-0001 3379 PETERS MOUNTAIN RD 982.85

Totals for 5,347.58HALIFAX TWP

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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HIGHSPIRE BORO

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

HERBSTER ROSEMARY  1469 30-002-006-007-0007 7 OAKLAND MANOR MHP 479.59

HERBSTER DONALD  

LOCKARD DONALD  1471 30-002-006-015-0023 15 OAKLAND MANOR MHP 460.93

BOLL C STEVEN  1473 30-002-013-000-0000 178 WALNUT ST 18,508.62

SHAVER LISA M 

PETRINA GEORGE F 1478 30-014-032-000-0000 64 JURY ST 6,997.27

FOGUING ELAINE  

IGLESIA DE DIOS PENTECOSTAL   1481 30-021-019-000-0000 399 ESHELMAN ST 16,013.72

MICHAELS SIDNEY  1482 30-022-001-022-0022 22A WILLOW ST 9,174.65

MICHAELS SIDNEY  

VAZQUEZ GERMAN  1483 30-022-001-046-0121 46 WILLOW ST 827.63

GIBOYEAUX SONIA  

MAXWELL DEBORAH A 1487 30-023-001-000-0000 478 WILLOW ST 18,282.31

MCNELLEY THOMAS J TRUST1490 30-023-045-000-0000 485 ESHELMAN ST 12,236.59

GREENVIEW LLC   1493 30-025-022-000-0000 697 ESHELMAN ST 15,441.93

GREENVIEW LLC   1494 30-025-035-000-0000 ESHELMAN ST 6,333.03

Totals for 104,756.27HIGHSPIRE BORO

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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HUMMELSTOWN BORO

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

HECKMAN LOIS A 1505 31-016-010-000-0000 290 W 2ND ST 3,514.38

WOHLFARTH DONALD L III1507 31-025-029-000-0000 101 W MAIN ST 12,573.33

WOHLFARTH DONALD  III

MATHERS JAMES D 1508 31-026-009-000-0000 12 W MAIN ST 26,581.89

MATHERS ELIZABETH  

BRICKER ESTHER M 1511 31-055-043-000-0000 119 KOKOMO AVE 4,101.44

Totals for 46,771.04HUMMELSTOWN BORO

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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JACKSON TWP

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

CASNER TERRY L 1516 32-009-055-000-0000 245 HARMAN RD 1,023.40

Totals for 1,023.40JACKSON TWP

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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LONDONDERRY TWP

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

MEASE TINA L 1532 34-003-072-000-0000 ROUND TOP RD 5,309.05

HESS MICHAEL  1536 34-006-061-028-0108 28 CRESTVIEW VILLAGE 649.21

HESS CATHY  

DACHEUX THOMAS H 1542 34-011-057-000-0000 2495 E HARRISBURG PIKE 40,885.54

NICHOLSON JUSTIN L 

SMITH BENJAMIN S 1546 34-011-222-000-0000 FOXIANNA RD 1,636.62

DACHEUX THOMAS H 1547 34-011-315-000-0000 GEYERS CHURCH RD L1 3,283.25

NICHOLSON JUSTIN L 

KILDOW KATHLEEN J 1549 34-012-028-000-0000 4636 WALNUT LN 11,669.31

OPPENHAIMER MARIA  1556 34-020-001-027-0150 14 LARK ST 957.94

HILEMAN JENNIFER  1557 34-020-001-030-0135 17 LARK ST 934.31

STRAINING KEITH  1564 34-020-001-089-0089 16 ROSE AVE 3,334.14

DOBSON LEONARD  1565 34-020-001-090-0093 17 ROSE AVE 1,129.75

BARNARD JEFFREY  1577 34-026-005-018-0499 18 LETTI DR 523.84

BARNARD NATASHA  

SNYDER JESSIE  1579 34-026-005-062-0062 62 CHARLES AV 2,610.80

GOOD SUZANNE E 

WRIGHT GARDIE  1580 34-026-005-105-0105 105 FLORENCE DR 1,638.42

HARRER NICHOLAS  

GRAYBILL ROBERTA  1582 34-026-005-148-0611 148 JOAN ST 927.72

FINK BETSY  1583 34-026-005-151-0479 151 JOAN ST 354.03

SCHREINER SALLY  1585 34-026-005-154-0042 154 JOAN ST 862.60

MCQUAID MICHAEL & MCQUAID  1586 34-026-005-162-0713 162 JOAN ST 2,399.41

FALLINGER CHRISTY  1589 34-026-005-180-0439 180 LIBERTY RD 579.92

KLINGER GEORGE  1591 34-026-005-201-0201 201 RIM RD 703.74

LONGENECKER DALE  1594 34-026-005-225-0686 225 RIM RD 2,039.43

TRIMBLE APRIL  

GARRY LYNNE  1607 34-028-005-012-0012 1500 ZION RD 12 2,041.34

BARNES JOHN  

FEDERICO COREY  1610 34-030-002-051-0001 51B BESHORE ISLAND 442.09

HOCKER DAVID  1613 34-035-001-018-0001 18 SHELLEYS ISLAND 1,317.84

MARZIANI MARGARET  1614 34-035-001-083-0001 83 SHELLEYS ISLAND 1,297.84

REIGLE LARRY E 1615 34-035-001-106-0001 106 SHELLEYS ISLAND 2,303.52

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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SHELLENBERGER CHAD  1616 34-035-001-111-0001 111 SHELLEYS ISLAND 387.27

GOOD SUSAN M 1617 34-035-001-136-0001 136 SHELLEYS ISLALND 780.51

THOMAS MONICA  1618 34-035-001-138-0001 138 SHELLEYS ISLAND 949.52

ZIMMERMAN BRANDON  1621 34-035-001-158-0001 158 SHELLEYS ISLAND 529.18

MCQUAIT STEVEN  1622 34-035-001-174-0001 174 SHELLEYS ISLAND 2,276.23

MCQUAIT DENISE  

KIME RAYMOND  1623 34-035-001-181-0001 181 SHELLEYS ISLAND 1,545.47

BARTNICK JOHN  1624 34-035-003-021-0001 21 SHELLEYS ISLAND BARE 1,403.60

Totals for 97,703.44LONDONDERRY TWP

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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LOWER PAXTON TWP

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

COOK GARY W 1641 35-018-099-000-0000 1008 BALTHASER ST 13,896.34

RICKER MICHAEL J 1650 35-024-041-000-0000 CRUMS MILL RD 2,321.47

WILHELM CYNTHIA L 1664 35-044-190-000-0000 PINE ST 445.07

SMITH BENJAMIN S 1699 35-060-290-000-0000 7 REAR RUTHERFORD RD 622.79

STEPHEN DANIEL R 1705 35-063-026-000-0000 5213 CREEKWOOD DR 9,702.53

STEPHEN SELENA D 

ATKINS WILLIAM R 1712 35-072-034-000-0000 WILLOUGHBY RD 548.34

ATKINS MARY D 

LAWSON TODD S 1715 35-076-042-000-0000 1054 TWIN LAKES DR 16,702.08

JACKSON MARISSA M 1727 35-118-071-000-0000 6085 ROCKLAND DR 13,882.09

DJH PENN VALLEY ASSOCIATES LP   1728 35-123-122-000-0000 LAURA LN L97 3,411.11

DINH ALEXANDER H 1729 35-127-081-000-0000 2323 FOREST LN 35,339.51

DINH LIEU TRAN  

VEGA DIMAS  1730 35-128-031-000-0000 6460 TERRACE CT 21,128.68

VEGA NILDA  

DJH VICTORIA ABBEY ASSOCIATES LP   1731 35-131-081-000-0000 4348 N VICTORIA WY 24,370.61

DJH VICTORIA ABBEY ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP   1732 35-131-152-000-0000 DETENTION BASIN L152 1,064.78

Totals for 143,435.40LOWER PAXTON TWP

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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LOWER SWATARA TWP

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

RUFF BRAD C. 1734 36-002-009-051-0051 147 C LN 51 777.93

MANLEY CHRISTEN L. 

EVANS DONALD L 1736 36-004-063-000-0000 1880 LONGVIEW DR 10,468.36

EVANS DONALD L 

SANDY CHARLES  1738 36-004-071-062-0372 62 KATHY DR 3,749.97

SANDY CHARLES  

MARIETTA JAY  1739 36-004-071-064-0344 64 KATHY DR 1,960.91

SMITH LEIGH  

JORDAN MICHAEL  1742 36-004-071-151-0282 151 JO LEE DR 584.33

LAUBE DIANNE M 1744 36-004-071-209-0209 209 SIMON DR 4,535.95

EISENHOUR JEFFREY S 1746 36-005-353-000-0000 1395 PHEASANT RUN RD 36,098.76

EISENHOUR KAREN M 

KEEFER KENNETH  1748 36-007-018-009-0204 9 GEORGE DR 383.49

DINTERMAN BARBARA  1758 36-007-018-306-0237 306 SUMMIT RIDGE RD 2,863.17

BEAUVAIS LUCINDA  

MAVROPOULOS NIKOLAOS  1759 36-007-037-000-0000 1360 EISENHOWER BLVD 50,834.31

MAVROPOULOS ANGELA  

MAVROPOULOS NIKOLAOS  

GRIFFIN PAUL L 1760 36-011-047-000-0000 51 CONDRAN DR 11,315.36

KEYSTONE GUARDIANSHIP SERVICES   

WALLS KENNETH  1766 36-020-009-005-0019 124 EBY LN 889.17

SHEAFFER HELENE  1769 36-020-009-029-0053 189 EBY LN 806.77

SHEAFFER HELENE  

BLAZI PAMELA  1773 36-021-004-029-0029 112 PARK DR 29 1,883.21

BLAZI PAMELA  

HRUSKA ANNA  1776 36-021-004-048-0048 2035 ESHELMAN ST 48 6,353.31

EICHELBERGER HOLLY  1777 36-021-004-059-0059 139 GATE LN 59 4,369.03

EICHELBERGER HOLLY  

NEENAN CHRISTOPHER  1781 36-021-004-079-0079 79 LAKE DR 850.71

NEENAN CHRISTOPHER  

DERR AUTUMN  1791 36-022-008-037-0037 37 NELSON MOBILE MANOR 1,917.79

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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DIAZ ENILEE  1797 36-022-115-022-0022 14 HOKE LN 628.69

Totals for 141,271.22LOWER SWATARA TWP

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN



Page 35 of 58

9/24/2017 19:00:07Dauphin County

Advertisement List

Flags Selected: 

Sale Year :2017

Date: 09/24/2017

Approximate Sale Price

LYKENS BORO

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

SHIELDS ALEXANDER M III1802 37-001-053-000-0000 645 N 2ND ST 6,033.22

SHIELDS JANICE WALL  

SPONSLER WADE  1806 37-010-013-000-0000 656 SOUTH ST 4,081.05

SPONSLER MICHELE  

SPONSLER MICHELE  

WIEST RONALD  1808 38-002-016-000-0000 311 N 2ND ST 5,757.95

KISSINGER JOY A 1810 38-003-025-000-0000 462 NORTH ST 3,941.70

HOME OPPORTUNITY   1816 38-006-006-000-0000 224 W MAIN ST 5,418.51

LAVAS SHARON M 1817 38-006-010-000-0000 245 S 2ND ST 538.76

LAVAS ASHLEY A 

LAVAS TASHIA M 

LAVAS TASHIA M 

JOHNS PAUL W 1820 38-009-028-000-0000 501 MAIN ST 7,311.50

JOHNS CHANEL K 

Totals for 33,082.69LYKENS BORO

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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LESHER TIMOTHY A 1831 39-015-017-000-0000 235 N CROSSROADS RD 7,522.81

LESHER JENNIFER L 

Totals for 7,522.81LYKENS TWP

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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MIDDLETOWN BORO

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

KEIM ROBERT J 1840 40-003-015-000-0000 37 WITHERSPOON AVE 4,746.99

KEIM DONNA S 

SPENCER JOHN  1854 41-017-009-000-0000 144 WILSON ST 4,924.84

SPENCER DEBRA  

SELTZER ROSS E 1855 41-017-017-000-0000 108 WILSON ST 5,686.97

DOHERTY PHILLIP A 1863 42-024-038-000-0000 19 W MAIN ST 55,766.26

DOHERTY MARGARET L 

WILLIS JESANN  1872 42-028-004-039-0428 39 CARAVAN CT 727.74

KNOPP STEPHANIE  1873 42-028-004-046-0537 46 CARAVAN CT 1,187.34

SHRADER ALLEN  1875 42-028-004-100-0439 100 PATHFINDER DR 1,239.72

BUCK JASON  1880 42-028-004-206-0508 206 CARAVAN CT 875.40

ARMSTRONG KEITH  1881 42-028-004-303-0303 303 CARAVAN CT 1,145.75

ARMSTRONG DEANNE J. 

ROBINSON JASON  1885 42-028-004-335-0458 335 CARAVAN CT 828.42

ROBINSON DEB  

Totals for 77,129.43MIDDLETOWN BORO

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

MEHALICK ANDREW P 1896 43-001-010-000-0000 1901 OLD STATE RD 3,137.07

MEHALICK BEVERLY  

MEHALICK WILLIAM A 

RUDY RANDY E 1901 43-005-078-000-0000 1640 MOUNTAIN RD 13,025.17

RUDY TAMARYN J 

HALKIAS JAMES P 1905 43-015-057-000-0000 920 ROUTE 22/322 9,254.80

HALKIAS JAMES P 

ELLA P MCELWEE  TRUST1916 43-024-007-000-0000 621 SINGER LN 3,891.23

C/O NED E BUCK TRUSTEE   

QUIGLEY DAVID E 1925 43-040-031-000-0000 FISHING CREEK VALLEY 8,206.34

QUIGLEY JEANNE M 

QUIGLEY JEANNE M 

Totals for 37,514.61MIDDLE PAXTON TWP

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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MILLERSBURG BORO

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

REINHARD THOMAS H V  1936 45-007-014-000-0000 698 CENTER ST 4,201.42

REINHARD TONYA L 

GREENVIEW LLC   1938 45-008-042-000-0000 727 STATE ST 5,253.61

D S MARKETING INC   1946 45-021-004-000-0000 WICONISCO AVE 78,360.78

Totals for 87,815.81MILLERSBURG BORO

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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PAXTANG BORO

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

WASHINGTON NEENIE U 1957 47-015-018-000-0000 3212 DERRY ST 9,006.03

GEORGE TAMMRA JO  1959 47-034-029-000-0000 3029 DERRY ST 8,685.80

Totals for 17,691.83PAXTANG BORO

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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PENBROOK BORO

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

KIM SUK JUNG  1961 48-005-006-000-0000 2521 CANBY ST 91,799.47

KIM EUN AE  

COLSTON NEIGHBORHOOD DEVELOPMENT LLC   1965 49-004-012-000-0000 2743 HERR ST 7,322.81

MAZIAS ATHANASIOS  1973 49-011-004-000-0000 2413 WALNUT ST 7,516.66

AYALA JESUS  1981 51-008-008-000-0000 2927 BANKS ST 9,533.34

Totals for 116,172.28PENBROOK BORO

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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REED TWP

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

RUPP JAYCE J 1984 52-002-038-000-0000 RUPP RD 974.42

MILLER KATHY K 1985 52-002-039-000-0000 W BANK SUSQUEHANNA RIV 849.33

RUPP JAYCE J 1987 52-002-048-000-0000 SOUTH OF RUPP RD 5,769.41

KLINE JEREMY M 1989 52-008-011-000-0000 14 A BENVENUE RD 4,628.96

Totals for 12,222.12REED TWP

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN



Page 43 of 58

9/24/2017 19:00:07Dauphin County

Advertisement List

Flags Selected: 

Sale Year :2017

Date: 09/24/2017

Approximate Sale Price

ROYALTON BORO

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

HENDERSON JOHN M 1993 53-002-085-000-0000 18 REAR MARKET ST 6,329.25

HENDERSON DONNA A 

HENDERSON DONNA S 

HENDERSON JOHN M 

Totals for 6,329.25ROYALTON BORO

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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RUSH TWP

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

BRAHMANS RG LLC   1997 55-004-094-000-0000 AZALEA DR 2,073.98

Totals for 2,073.98RUSH TWP

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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SOUTH HANOVER TWP

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

EW PROPERTIES LLC   1999 56-004-095-000-0000 HANSHUE RD L4 7,253.49

MATHERS JAMES D 2000 56-005-090-000-0000 32 OAKGLADE DR 16,209.13

Totals for 23,462.62SOUTH HANOVER TWP

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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STEELTON BORO

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

KREBBS JEREMY  2012 57-008-011-000-0000 540 S 2ND ST 7,856.24

RIFFEY HERMAN C JR2017 57-009-034-000-0000 617 S FRONT ST 4,302.08

PUTT DORIS E 

SCOTT MICHAEL V 2019 57-020-033-000-0000 2165 S FRONT ST 7,971.12

SCOTT MICHAEL V 2020 57-020-034-000-0000 2165 REAR S FRONT ST 2,948.92

ZELKO JOHN  2027 58-001-027-000-0000 235 S 6TH ST 28,282.01

LENTZ RICHARD C 2029 58-004-034-000-0000 429 CATHERINE ST 4,528.41

LENTZ JANET L 

BAUMGARTNER CHARLES D 2030 58-004-040-000-0000 417 CATHERINE ST 6,800.58

BAUMGARTNER MARIA Q 

BATISTA LUIS O 2031 58-006-022-000-0000 129 S 4TH ST 30,827.08

BATISTA LUIS O 

MARCANO PROVIDENCIA  

COOTES JOHN L JR2032 58-006-037-000-0000 347 SWATARA ST 7,136.54

KOCHER KARL E 2034 58-007-002-000-0000 362 SWATARA ST 5,646.59

SAEED SHOMARI  2035 58-007-008-000-0000 350 SWATARA ST 5,569.57

R E KAYLOR ENTERPRISES LLC   2037 58-007-038-000-0000 348 SPRUCE ST 14,270.95

KRATZER KELLY S 2038 58-007-043-000-0000 320 SPRUCE ST 18,039.92

KRATZER BRYAN S 

ALBERT JOSEPH K 2042 58-009-006-000-0000 228 ELM ST 9,085.09

ALBERT TISHA  

ALBERT TISHA M 

WESTBROOK CHARLES L 2044 58-009-025-000-0000 213 SWATARA ST 8,221.37

WESTBROOK NAOMI G 

R E KAYLOR ENTERPRISES LLC   2045 58-009-028-000-0000 203 SWATARA ST 12,816.77

R E KAYLOR ENTERPRISES LLC   2050 58-012-048-000-0000 171 S FRONT ST 17,787.02

R E KAYLOR ENTERPRISES LLC   2051 58-012-051-000-0000 187 S FRONT ST 18,221.55

R E KAYLOR ENTERPRISES LLC   2053 58-014-039-000-0000 341 S FRONT ST 39,071.60

CHAPMAN DENNIS H JR2057 59-003-068-000-0000 352 RIDGE ST 6,159.17

CHAPMAN BONNIE M 

HAAS DANIEL J 2062 59-007-044-000-0000 176 FRANK S BROWN BLVD 6,189.86

HAAS DANIEL J 

DANIELS GARY EUGENE  2063 59-007-045-000-0000 158 1/2 DARON AL 3,801.15

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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STEELTON BORO
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MARTIN DONALD K 2065 59-008-004-000-0000 126 LINCOLN ST 7,305.64

MARTIN BASIL D JR

MARTIN HARRISON R 

ISKRIC MARTHA J 2069 59-011-032-000-0000 329 LOCUST ST 6,096.97

GARCZYNSKI BETTY  2070 59-013-007-000-0000 14 N 3RD ST 9,282.28

R E KAYLOR ENTERPRISES LLC   2071 59-013-008-000-0000 12 N 3RD ST 12,200.69

KUSIC FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC   2072 59-013-011-000-0000 27 N 3RD ST 7,130.92

RITTNER SAMUEL A 2077 59-014-052-000-0000 227 WALNUT ST 8,049.67

JACKSON ROBERT M 2082 59-018-013-000-0000 19 WALNUT ST 6,118.60

ILONZE INC   2086 60-003-018-000-0000 310 BESSEMER ST 5,043.66

ILONZE INC   

DAVIS DWAYNE ALLEN  2087 60-003-024-000-0000 342 BESSEMER ST 4,877.03

MASONIC HALL ASSOCIATES   2089 60-004-010-000-0000 410 N HARRISBURG ST 13,057.30

ANAYA TEOFILO  2094 60-010-009-000-0000 103 LINCOLN ST 5,576.25

JOHNSON VICTOR L 2097 60-013-015-000-0000 601 N 2ND ST 10,873.27

ALEXANDER JOHNSON MARIA M 

DELLIGATTI ROBERT  2100 60-015-003-000-0000 459 N 2ND ST 26,193.66

RIZK MOHAMMED M 2103 60-016-015-000-0000 750 N FRONT ST 232,541.18

RIZK MOHAMMED M 

SZADA JOHN A SR2113 60-019-015-000-0000 418 N FRONT ST 2,355.56

SZADA BARBARA A 

SZADA JOHN A SR2116 60-019-025-000-0000 REAR N FRONT ST 632.58

SZADA BARBARA A 

SHEARER NIKKI  2117 60-020-004-000-0000 324 N 2ND ST 4,907.24

SHEARER NIKKI  

R E KAYLOR ENTERPRISES LLC   2118 60-020-013-000-0000 349 N FRONT ST 13,895.08

R E KAYLOR ENTERPRISES LLC   2119 60-020-014-000-0000 343 N FRONT ST 7,431.38

Totals for 649,102.55STEELTON BORO

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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SUSQUEHANNA TWP

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

BUSTIN JAMES  2122 62-002-031-000-0000 5241 N FRONT ST 6,827.46

MUMMA ROBERT M II2129 62-009-172-000-0000 BLUE RIDGE RD 1,589.72

2151 ASSOCIATES LP   2132 62-013-131-000-0000 2151 LINGLESTOWN RD 47,721.76

ABBAS HAYTHAM H 2134 62-015-037-000-0000 3937 N 6TH ST 9,562.16

ABBAS HAYTHAM H 

PA DEALS LLC   2135 62-015-039-000-0000 3933 N 6TH ST 2,224.15

WEISS JENNIFER L 2140 62-017-012-000-0000 3514 N 4TH ST 9,294.09

WEISS JENNIFER L 

BARRYS AUTO SERVICE LLC   2141 62-018-075-000-0000 3408 N 6TH ST 13,369.35

HOKE RUSSELL  2143 62-019-027-000-0000 CROOKED HILL RD 2,644.58

HOKE MARY  

HOKE MARY E 2144 62-019-032-000-0000 3610 REICHERT RD 2,641.68

SMITH BENJAMIN S 2149 62-022-019-000-0000 W KOHN RD 610.75

SMITH BENJAMIN S 2150 62-022-020-000-0000 W KOHN RD 591.74

KUNTZ PAUL E 2151 62-022-082-000-0000 2455 WALKER MILL RD 4,767.87

SMITH BENJAMIN S 2162 62-027-003-000-0000 LOCUST LN 1,634.10

BANKS JAMES  2164 62-027-029-000-0000 2020 FRANKLIN AVE 9,494.11

BANKS DOROTHY  

MCLEAN RHONDA  2165 62-027-034-000-0000 FRANKLIN ST 1,635.03

2002 REAL ESTATE CORPORATION   2168 62-027-124-000-0000 CLAYTON AVE 7,729.54

FOLKS BARBARA  2174 62-027-209-000-0000 1934 CLAYTON AVE 22,219.04

BACON DOROTHY  

HOSTLEY SADIE  

HOSTLEY SADIE  

MOON CORNELIA  

MOON CORNELIA  

NEWSOME DONNIE  

NEWSOME DONNIE  

NEWSOME SANFORD  

WILLIAMS ARLINDA  

SMITH BENJAMIN S 2175 62-028-028-000-0000 GLENSIDE DR LC 676.97

JACKSON ROBERT M 2176 62-028-029-000-0000 GLENSIDE DR LB 365.13

DUNBAR PHILLIP A 2177 62-029-025-000-0000 OXFORD AVE 928.46

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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DUNBAR PHILLIP A 2178 62-029-026-000-0000 OXFORD AVE 817.36

XTREME MANAGEMENT LLC   2181 62-029-194-000-0000 2426 COLUMBIA AVE 597.24

XTREME MANAGEMENT LLC   2182 62-029-195-000-0000 2422 COLUMBIA AVE 2,748.09

CHISHOLM JOHN G 2186 62-030-026-000-0000 3 HEMLOCK CT 6,322.73

HARBOLD HOWARD W 2195 62-033-096-000-0000 HALL ST 978.28

HARBOLD BEVERLY J 

HARBOLD DALE  

HEAVEN SENT ACADEMY LLC   2197 62-033-233-000-0000 201 N PROGRESS AVE 28,482.71

HUDOCK JOSEPH M 2202 62-035-013-000-0000 3427 WALNUT ST 5,536.52

HOCKER CARL S 2203 62-035-026-000-0000 39 SHORT ST 7,473.71

HOCKER NANCY A 

8219 VENTURES LLC   2207 62-038-020-000-0000 314 S PROGRESS AVE 9,942.54

2002 REAL ESTATE CORPORATION   2213 62-041-180-000-0000 BOAS ST L388 & 389 1,674.48

MARSHALL WILLIAM C 2215 62-044-056-000-0000 EUCLID AVE 459.86

MARSHALL WILLIAM C 2216 62-044-058-000-0000 3514 EUCLID AVE 6,754.13

MARSHALL WILLIAM C 2217 62-044-089-000-0000 NEW YORK AVE 629.12

MARSHALL WILLIAM C 2218 62-044-094-000-0000 3518 EUCLID AVE 4,543.01

CARUSO LAURA J 2219 62-044-097-000-0000 EUCLID AVE 2,027.60

CARUSO LAURA J 

CARUSO TERRY F 2220 62-044-099-000-0000 EUCLID AVE 2,023.40

CARUSO LAURA J 

SMITH RICKEY D 2224 62-052-056-000-0000 4280 BEAUFORT HUNT DR 4,083.27

SMITH LORI C 

LINSENBACH CAROL L 2225 62-056-079-000-0000 2663 CRANBERRY CIR 9,905.39

WELESKI RALPH J 2226 62-056-082-000-0000 2669 CRANBERRY CIR 19,320.60

WELESKI LUCINDA K 

HOKE MARY E 2233 62-082-012-000-0000 PEBBLE CT L12 14,099.57

URICH DAVID B 2234 62-082-027-000-0000 1813 PEBBLE CT 18,068.90

Totals for 293,016.20SUSQUEHANNA TWP

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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SWATARA TWP

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

BASONIC WILLIAM G 2239 63-009-021-000-0000 440 N 48TH ST 18,653.30

SMITH BENJAMIN S 2241 63-013-036-000-0000 112 N 45TH ST 1,367.55

HEISEY DANIEL  2242 63-013-096-000-0000 56 S 46TH ST 5,125.79

HILL ANNE L 

MARSHALL DUANE K 2248 63-020-223-000-0000 7125 HUNTINGDON ST 7,072.13

RICCI JUSTIN F 2249 63-021-009-000-0000 REAR 67TH ST 286.25

HESS GEORGI  

RICCI JUSTIN F 

RICCI LYDIA  

RICCI LYDIA  

SLESSER OLIVER S 2253 63-022-028-000-0000 PLEASANT VIEW RD 1,680.53

SLESSER MARK SAMUEL  

FORTNEY EDWARD F 2256 63-027-044-000-0000 851 KELKER ST 10,364.16

FORTNEY PATRICIA A 

FORTNEY PATRICIA A 

CRAMER JAMES M 2262 63-029-093-000-0000 2ND AV 2,349.92

CRAMER ANNA M 

CRAMER JAMES M 2263 63-029-095-000-0000 1ST AV 1,783.12

CRAMER ANNA M 

HEILMAN KATHRYN E 2264 63-031-134-000-0000 1221 MEADOW LN 13,537.60

SNODY GARY A 2268 63-035-117-000-0000 6111 HOCKER DR 11,058.48

GERBER DORI A 

LOPEZ LOPEZ ALEXIS  2272 63-041-025-000-0000 7481 CHAMBERS HILL RD 12,280.50

RADOVICH RADA  2275 63-049-061-000-0000 830 MOHN ST 13,746.89

WISE BRENDA M 2276 63-049-132-000-0000 810 MOHN ST 12,041.84

WISE BRENDA M 

CONJAR THOMAS L 2277 63-050-031-000-0000 832 HIGHLAND ST 7,104.58

RUNKLE STEPHEN E 2282 63-054-008-000-0000 438 3RD ST 5,919.27

RUNKLE ROSE B 

RUNKLE ROSE B 

RUNKLE STEPHEN E 

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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SWATARA TWP
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SMITH BENJAMIN S 2299 63-077-222-000-0000 N 50TH ST 6,444.99

Totals for 130,816.90SWATARA TWP

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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UPPER PAXTON TWP

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

YEARICK DAVID A JR2305 65-002-019-000-0000 5534 ROUTE 147 3,387.62

HARMAN TERRY  2306 65-012-068-000-0000 NORTH OF TARRY HALL RD 1,752.53

CHUBB ROBERT M 2307 65-013-017-000-0000 110 NEAGLEY RD 7,247.61

CHUBB JENNIFER L 

CHUBB ROBERT M 

WILHELM JEFFREY S 2308 65-013-026-000-0000 1943 ROUTE 25 4,739.50

TODD TRUDY  2312 65-021-009-006-0060 6 JUNCTION RD 3,364.13

ERDMAN OWEN J 2316 65-026-042-000-0000 134 HUNTZ RD 2,229.78

ERDMAN MICHELLE M 

MILLER KYLE  2320 65-027-027-015-0015 187 BOLTON CIR 15 479.14

SNYDER THOMAS K 2322 65-030-062-000-0000 CENTER ST 7,166.06

SNYDER CATHY A 

HARMAN DORIS J 2323 65-030-065-000-0000 148 OAK ST 4,445.52

LONG KRAIG  2335 65-033-114-008-0008 170 CHELTON AV 8 745.74

Totals for 35,557.63UPPER PAXTON TWP

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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WASHINGTON TWP

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

HERB BEAD  2345 66-005-022-001-0001 150 SUNSHINE LN 391.33

WIEST RONALD  

Totals for 391.33WASHINGTON TWP

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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WAYNE TWP

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

MEGONNELL GEORGE  2356 67-005-114-001-0001 1109 POWELLS VALLEY RD 5,644.85

Totals for 5,644.85WAYNE TWP

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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WEST HANOVER TWP

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

FLEETWOOD MICHAEL  2363 68-007-031-001-0001 7317 SLEEPY HOLLOW RD 1,218.52

Totals for 1,218.52WEST HANOVER TWP

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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WICONISCO TWP

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

LOWER ARTHUR D 2387 69-006-014-000-0000 210 WICONISCO ST 10,967.28

CHEATHAM JUDITH  EXECUTOR

CHEATHAM JUDITH  EXECUTOR

LOWER ARTHUR  

RIEGEL MATTHEW W 2392 69-006-125-000-0000 301 POTTSVILLE ST 3,295.71

RIEGEL MATTHEW W 

WEAVER JEFFREY J 2393 69-006-129-000-0000 309 POTTSVILLE ST 2,019.98

GREENVIEW LLC   2394 69-006-133-000-0000 321 POTTSVILLE ST 6,931.33

LASZCYK REBECCA E 2398 69-006-157-000-0000 PLANE ST 5,646.65

CAMPBELL CANE S 

JOHNS PAUL W 2403 69-009-058-000-0000 202 STONE ST 3,903.71

JOHNS CHANEL  

JOHNS CHANNEL  

JOHNS PAUL W 2405 69-009-094-000-0000 401 CENTER ST 3,719.83

JOHNS CHANEL K 

STUPPY KATHLEEN F 2407 69-009-117-000-0000 SOUTH ST 941.73

SNYDER WILSON H 

WEINRICH JOHN C 2412 69-010-055-000-0000 549 CENTER ST 4,364.46

DAVIS WILLIAM & INA   

Totals for 41,790.68WICONISCO TWP

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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WILLIAMSTOWN BORO

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

BRADY BRENDA L 2415 70-001-016-000-0000 221 EAST ST 5,343.60

NULL ADAM K 2420 70-005-002-000-0000 104 E MARKET ST 3,359.64

NULL ADAM K 

HOFFMAN VIRGINIA R 2421 70-005-007-000-0000 136 E MARKET ST 8,554.38

LAWRENCE EIKO K & PAUL R  2423 70-007-004-000-0000 303 VINE ST 6,481.16

MOORE MARY M 

RHODY STEPHEN T 2425 70-007-032-000-0000 304 E MARKET ST 1,238.73

RHODY STEPHEN T 2426 70-007-033-000-0000 306 E MARKET ST 2,640.42

REVELATIONS REALTY LLC   2427 70-009-013-000-0000 447 E MARKET ST 4,005.23

HARMAN JAMES D 2428 70-009-014-000-0000 453 E MARKET ST 1,103.41

CARL KENNETH A 2431 71-003-008-000-0000 119 W BROAD ST 3,365.76

CARL ALICE F 

Totals for 36,092.33WILLIAMSTOWN BORO

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN
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WILLIAMS TWP

NameParcel NumberSale Number Site Address

MINNICH CEYLON D 2438 72-003-038-000-0000 REAR W MARKET ST 2,720.68

MINNICH DONNA L 

HEBERLING JAMES G 2443 72-004-121-000-0000 509 W MARKET ST 3,689.44

HEBERLING SHERRI L 

HEISEY DAWN M 2444 72-004-127-000-0000 834 W MARKET ST 3,691.39

BOPP THOMAS J JR2449 72-005-100-000-0000 9603 ROUTE 209 10,381.17

BOPP MARY A 

BOPP MARY A 

B & M INVESTMENTS LLC   2452 72-005-153-000-0000 ROUTE 209 8,474.52

Totals for 28,957.20WILLIAMS TWP

Grand Total 7,416,062.19

Parcel Count : 732

Copyright (C) 1997-2017 DEVNET Incorporated RTHOMAN


